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Table # Company
24 AGI Partners LLC
S1 Akerman LLP
12 Audax Group
21 Bertram Capital
4 Blue Wolf Capital Partners
6 Branford Castle Partners, LP

23 Bunker Hill Capital
S2 Capital One Commercial Banking
37 Clarion Capital Partners, LLC
32 Comvest Partners
8 Cyprium Partners 

S3 EisnerAmper LLP
34 Eli Global LLC
15 Eos Partners, L.P.
S4 EzeCastle Integration
31 Garmark Partners
43 Gauge Capital 
26 Graycliff Partners
38 Gryphon Investors
19 H.I.G. Capital
25 Hamilton Robinson Capital Partners
1 Hammond, Kennedy, Whitney, & Co.
5 Harbour Group
3 High Road Capital Partners

22 Huron Capital 
2 Insight Equity

18 Investcorp International Inc.
10 J.F. Lehman & Company, LLC
48 JLL Partners, LLC
35 Juna Equity Partners
36 LongueVue Capital, LLC
S5 LynnCo Supply Chain Solutions
42 Main Street Capital Corporation
11 Monomoy Capital Partners
40 New State Capital Partners
33 NexPhase Capital
17 ONCAP Management Partners, LP
13 Palladium Equity Partners
S6 Pepper Hamilton LLP
39 PNC Mezzanine Capital
20 Prospect Capital Corporation
49 Saw Mill Capital
29 Seaport Capital
16 Sentinel Capital Partners, L.L.C.
14 Soundcore Capital Partners
46 Sterling Investment Partners
28 The Compass Group
9 The Jordan Company, LP

47 The Riverside Company
45 Topspin Partners
41 Trilantic Capital Partners
30 TSG Consumer Partners
27 Versa Capital Management, LLC
44 W Capital Partners
7 Watermill Group

S7 Willis Towers Watson

Table # Company
1 Hammond, Kennedy, Whitney, & Co.
2 Insight Equity
3 High Road Capital Partners
4 Blue Wolf Capital Partners
5 Harbour Group
6 Branford Castle Partners, LP
7 Watermill Group
8 Cyprium Partners 
9 The Jordan Company, LP

10 J.F. Lehman & Company, LLC
11 Monomoy Capital Partners
12 Audax Group
13 Palladium Equity Partners
14 Soundcore Capital Partners
15 Eos Partners, L.P.
16 Sentinel Capital Partners, L.L.C.
17 ONCAP Management Partners, LP
18 Investcorp International Inc.
19 H.I.G. Capital
20 Prospect Capital Corporation
21 Bertram Capital
22 Huron Capital 
23 Bunker Hill Capital
24 AGI Partners LLC
25 Hamilton Robinson Capital Partners
26 Graycliff Partners
27 Versa Capital Management, LLC
28 The Compass Group
29 Seaport Capital
30 TSG Consumer Partners
31 Garmark Partners
32 Comvest Partners
33 NexPhase Capital
34 Eli Global LLC
35 Juna Equity Partners
36 LongueVue Capital, LLC
37 Clarion Capital Partners, LLC
38 Gryphon Investors
39 PNC Mezzanine Capital
40 New State Capital Partners
41 Trilantic Capital Partners
42 Main Street Capital Corporation
43 Gauge Capital 
44 W Capital Partners
45 Topspin Partners
46 Sterling Investment Partners
47 The Riverside Company
48 JLL Partners, LLC
49 Saw Mill Capital
S1 Akerman LLP
S2 Capital One Commercial Banking
S3 EisnerAmper LLP
S4 EzeCastle Integration
S5 LynnCo Supply Chain Solutions
S6 Pepper Hamilton LLP
S7 Willis Towers Watson
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